
, .. 

," 

THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON 

BY-LAW 
fVuTinber 251-79 

A By-Law to amend By-Law 77-74 
as amended. 

The Council of the Corporation of the Ci ty of Brarnpton 

ENACTS as follows: 

1. That section 65 of By-Law 77-74 be deleted and 

the following substituted therefor: 

65. TAXICAB TARIFF: 

FARES AND RATES: 
For licensed Taxicabs operating \"i thin the 
City of Brarrpton 
Meter tariffs by distance 

One to Four Passengers: 
For the first 1/9 mile or part thereof 
For each additional 1/9 mile or part thereof 
For wai ting tiITIe ~tlhile under engagements, 

for each 30 seconds 
For each additional passenger in excess of -4 

Driver may charge: 

For each bag of groceries assisted by driver 

$1.00 
.10 

.10 
25% of fare 

up to 6 bags . 25 
First 2 bags free 
l-1aximum ch arge $1 • 50 

For each piece of luggage assiste"d by driver .50 
first bag free 

Maximum charge' $1. 50 

A cancellation fee of ~1.00 be payable to 
the driver, if the driver reaches the pickup 
location before the customer has cancelled his 
trip through the dispatch 

HOURI.. Y RATE: 

If agreed to by the driver, at the request of 
the passenger, for the first hour or any part 
thereof 
For each additional 15 minutes 
Between the hours of 2 :00 A.M. - 6 :00 A.M. 
minimum charge 

$12.00 
$ 3.00 

$ 2.00 

>::EVerett, CitYNrk 
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PASSED Sep.tember 24th, 197_9 __ 

BY-LAW 

251-79 Noo _________ _ 

To amend By-law 77-74 
as amended 

of the City of Brampton 
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BY-LAN 251-79 AMENDING BY-LAW 77-74 




